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CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE - STAGE CLASSIFICATION
6. 6.- 9. 6. 2019 / UCI NATIONS' CUP U23

Organisateur - Organiser : Jesenická cyklistická
Distance - 134 km Stage 1 Average speed -  42,27 km/h

COURSE DE LA PAIX U23 2019
GRAND PRIX PRIESSNITZ SPA

Rang
Rank

Dos
Bib

Nom Prénom
Last Name First Name

Equipe
Team

No lic UCI
UCI code

U21
Bon/Pen
Bon/Pen

Temps
Time

Ecart
Gap

1 31 BISSEGGER Stefan SWITZERLAND 10010118393 -12s 3:10:13 -
2 113 VAN DEN BERG Marijn NETHERLANDS 10015686904 * -6s 3:10:13 -
3 122 CAMPOS Francisco PORTUGAL 10010714238 -5s 3:10:13 -
4 102 URIANSTAD Martin Bugge NORWAY 10015905354 * -1s 3:10:13 -
5 154 GAMPER Patrick AUSTRIA 10010966236 -6s 3:10:13 -
6 2 OTRUBA Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC 10015093079 -2s 3:10:18 :05
7 116 EEKHOFF Nils NETHERLANDS 10014842394 3:11:22 1:09
8 81 BOSTOCK Matthew GREAT BRITAIN 10010172250 3:11:22 1:09
9 152 GAMPER Florian AUSTRIA 10015329620 * 3:11:22 1:09

10 25 DALLA VALLE Nicolas ITALY 10014407009 3:11:22 1:09
11 51 NIELSEN Stokbro Andreas DENMARK 10088487828 3:11:22 1:09
12 35 FROLDEVAUX Robin SWITZERLAND 10010118494 3:11:22 1:09
13 95 HODAPP Johannes GERMANY 10015766524 * 3:11:22 1:09
14 26 COLNAGHI Luca ITALY 10015513920 * 3:11:22 1:09
15 23 ROMANO Francesco ITALY 10011133863 3:11:22 1:09
16 165 MURIAS Jakub POLAND 10015092978 3:11:22 1:09
17 16 FINKST Tilen SLOVENIA 10010969468 3:11:22 1:09
18 153 GAMPER Mario AUSTRIA 10015332549 * 3:11:22 1:09
19 13 PRIMOZIC Jaka SLOVENIA 10014992241 3:11:22 1:09
20 82 VERNON Ethan GREAT BRITAIN 10023821362 * 3:11:22 1:09
21 11 JERMAN Ziga SLOVENIA 10014992039 3:11:22 1:09
22 101 FOSS Tobias NORWAY 10011133661 3:11:22 1:09
23 24 SAVINI Daniel ITALY 10014429843 3:11:22 1:09
24 46 ROPERO MOLINA Alejandro SPAIN 10015668514 3:11:22 1:09
25 164 TRACZ Szymon POLAND 10015093281 3:11:22 1:09
26 96 PAKALSKI Henrik GERMANY 10015765514 * 3:11:22 1:09
27 125 MOTA Guilherme PORTUGAL 10044811354 * 3:11:22 1:09
28 185 TYRPEKL Karel VÝBĚR ČECH A MORAVY 10047918081 * 3:11:22 1:09
29 3 KELEMEN Petr CZECH REPUBLIC 10047170272 * 3:11:22 1:09
30 106 ANDERSEN Idar NORWAY 10015906364 * 3:11:22 1:09
31 132 KUGAEVSKI Gleb RUSSIA 10034919374 * 3:11:22 1:09
32 74 VAN DER BEKEN Aaron BELGIUM 10016488869 * 3:11:22 1:09
33 144 CORKERY Dillon IRELAND 10017025096 * 3:11:22 1:09
34 142 O'MAHONY Darragh IRELAND 10089016274 3:11:22 1:09
35 105 LEKNESSUND Andreas NORWAY 10015502301 * 3:11:22 1:09
36 93 HEIDEMANN Miguel GERMANY 10015766221 3:11:22 1:09
37 145 O'LOUGHLIN Michael IRELAND 10010176189 3:11:22 1:09
38 36 BÖGLI Jonathan SWITZERLAND 10016554446 * 3:11:22 1:09
39 83 FLYNN Sean GREAT BRITAIN 10023509346 * 3:11:22 1:09
40 176 GRIDCHIN Maxim KAZAKHSTAN 10036105505 * 3:11:22 1:09
41 43 CUADRADO RUIZ DE GAUNA Unai SPAIN 10041703213 3:11:22 1:09
42 124 CARVALHO Gonçalo PORTUGAL 10009993307 3:11:22 1:09
43 32 EGGENBERG Roben SWITZERLAND 10016571725 * 3:11:22 1:09
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CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE - STAGE CLASSIFICATION
6. 6.- 9. 6. 2019 / UCI NATIONS' CUP U23

Organisateur - Organiser : Jesenická cyklistická
Distance - 134 km Stage 1 Average speed -  42,27 km/h

COURSE DE LA PAIX U23 2019
GRAND PRIX PRIESSNITZ SPA

Rang
Rank

Dos
Bib

Nom Prénom
Last Name First Name

Equipe
Team

No lic UCI
UCI code

U21
Bon/Pen
Bon/Pen

Temps
Time

Ecart
Gap

44 44 ETXEBERRIA ZAFRA Asier SPAIN 10042478708 3:11:22 1:09
45 52 BJERG Mikkel DENMARK 10015825936 3:11:22 1:09
46 104 HVIDEBERG Jonas NORWAY 10015502604 * 3:11:22 1:09
47 103 SLEEN Torjus NORWAY 10011231267 3:11:22 1:09
48 163 PĘKALA Piotr POLAND 10015064686 3:11:22 1:09
49 1 VACEK Karel CZECH REPUBLIC 10034725677 * 3:11:22 1:09
50 181 ROTTER Michal VÝBĚR ČECH A MORAVY 10023561886 * 3:11:22 1:09
51 14 CEMAZAR Nik SLOVENIA 10015332246 * 3:11:22 1:09
52 12 PRAH Aljaž SLOVENIA 10017647112 3:11:22 1:09
53 186 HONSA František VÝBĚR ČECH A MORAVY 10047236051 * 3:11:22 1:09
54 21 MONACO Alessandro ITALY 10014968191 3:11:22 1:09
55 76 VAN WILDER Ilan BELGIUM 10016504128 * 3:11:22 1:09
56 65 PRODHOMME Nicolas FRANCE 10014219069 3:11:22 1:09
57 182 PROCHÁZKA Michal VÝBĚR ČECH A MORAVY 10016304872 * 3:11:22 1:09
58 121 ALMEIDA João PORTUGAL 10010784057 3:11:22 1:09
59 151 GALL Felix AUSTRIA 10015092574 3:11:22 1:09
60 75 VANSEVENANT Mauri BELGIUM 10015422778 * 3:11:22 1:09
61 72 MONIQUET Sylvain BELGIUM 10015290416 3:11:22 1:09
62 175 NIYAZOV Bolat KAZAKHSTAN 10036104592 * 3:11:22 1:09
63 15 HOCEVAR Kristjan SLOVENIA 10017629025 * 3:11:22 1:09
64 41 AGIRRE EGAÑA Jon SPAIN 10042381506 3:11:22 1:09
65 62 CHAMPOUSSIN Clément FRANCE 10009832346 3:11:22 1:09
66 54 KRON Andreas Lorentz DENMARK 10050032075 3:11:22 1:09
67 86 BALFOUR Stuart GREAT BRITAIN 10009968247 3:11:22 1:09
68 146 MCDUNPHY Conn IRELAND 10089017082 3:11:22 1:09
69 42 BERRADE FERNANDEZ Urko SPAIN 10042478506 3:11:22 1:09
70 171 NURLYKHASSYM Nurbergen KAZAKHSTAN 10036104895 * 3:11:22 1:09
71 61 BOILEAU Alan FRANCE 10015837454 * 3:11:22 1:09
72 135 KAZANOV Evgeny RUSSIA 10015079844 3:11:22 1:09
73 111 MOBACH Jarno NETHERLANDS 10014918378 3:11:22 1:09
74 184 ŘEPA Vojtěch VÝBĚR ČECH A MORAVY 10047420553 * 3:11:22 1:09
75 85 WALKER Joey GREAT BRITAIN 10009967944 3:11:22 1:09
76 133 SHERSTNEV Timofei RUSSIA 10015338310 * 3:11:22 1:09
77 56 PALLESEN Jeppe Aaskov DENMARK 10016009327 3:11:22 1:09
78 63 DOLEATTO Aurélien FRANCE 10014621318 3:11:22 1:09
79 156 VERMEULEN Moran AUSTRIA 10035085284 3:11:22 1:09
80 33 THIEBAUD Valere SWITZERLAND 10014936566 * 3:11:22 1:09
81 126 SILVA Afonso PORTUGAL 10044439522 * 3:11:22 1:09
82 92 ADAMIETZ Johannes GERMANY 10015141781 3:11:22 1:09
83 66 RONDEAU Fabien FRANCE 10014829866 3:11:22 1:09
84 55 HULGAARD Morten DENMARK 10015063171 3:11:22 1:09
85 115 VAN DEN BERG Lars NETHERLANDS 10014952229 3:11:22 1:09
86 5 JAKOUBEK Tomáš CZECH REPUBLIC 10047443690 * 3:11:22 1:09
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CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE - STAGE CLASSIFICATION
6. 6.- 9. 6. 2019 / UCI NATIONS' CUP U23

Organisateur - Organiser : Jesenická cyklistická
Distance - 134 km Stage 1 Average speed -  42,27 km/h

COURSE DE LA PAIX U23 2019
GRAND PRIX PRIESSNITZ SPA

Rang
Rank

Dos
Bib

Nom Prénom
Last Name First Name

Equipe
Team

No lic UCI
UCI code

U21
Bon/Pen
Bon/Pen

Temps
Time

Ecart
Gap

87 172 ULYSBAYEV Dinmukhammed KAZAKHSTAN 10015080450 3:11:22 1:09
88 6 KAŠPAR Jan CZECH REPUBLIC 10023567344 * 3:11:22 1:09
89 123 MAGALHÃES Jorge PORTUGAL 10010675236 3:11:22 1:09
90 114 HOOLE Daan NETHERLANDS 10015508765 * 3:11:22 1:09
91 134 STEPANOV Andrei RUSSIA 10015848063 * 3:11:22 1:09
92 71 DE PLUS Jasper BELGIUM 10014622631 3:11:22 1:09
93 174 BAYEMBAYEV Olzhas KAZAKHSTAN 10015868776 * 3:11:22 1:09
94 173 MARUKHIN Daniil KAZAKHSTAN 10016283856 * 3:11:22 1:09
95 91 GEßNER Jakob GERMANY 10036440658 * 3:11:22 1:09
96 112 VAN DER TUUK Danny NETHERLANDS 10015598590 * 3:11:22 1:09
97 73 THOMAS Nicolas BELGIUM 10026558378 3:11:22 1:09
98 94 PETER Jannis GERMANY 10036443082 * 3:11:22 1:09
99 155 KIERNER Florian AUSTRIA 10015765110 * 3:11:22 1:09

100 143 STENSON Adam IRELAND 10010186600 3:11:22 1:09
101 136 FOKIN Mikhail RUSSIA 10014388417 3:11:22 1:09
102 4 SEDLÁČEK Vojtěch CZECH REPUBLIC 10015477847 * 3:11:38 1:25
103 53 JØRGENSEN Mathias Norsgaard DENMARK 10010973714 * 3:11:42 1:29
104 183 DOLEŽAL Adam VÝBĚR ČECH A MORAVY 10023479539 * 3:11:42 1:29
105 22 SMARZARO Daniel ITALY 10009372002 3:11:53 1:40
106 64 LOUVEL Matis FRANCE 10015601220 * 3:13:53 3:40
107 162 BOGUSŁAWSKI Marceli POLAND 10009547511 3:14:00 3:47
108 161 KOSTAŃSKI Mateusz POLAND 10015849174 * 3:14:54 4:41
109 131 SIDOROV Igor RUSSIA 10034928266 * 3:15:20 5:07
110 34 AEBI Antoine SWITZERLAND 10010791333 3:17:44 7:31
111 45 SERRANO ALVAREZ Alberto SPAIN 10038153821 3:26:18 16:05
112 84 CALVERT Charley GREAT BRITAIN 10023969185 * 3:26:18 16:05

Withdrawals

DNF 141 GRAY Jake IRELAND 10014860178 DNF

Starters: 113 | Ranked: 112 | Withdrawals: 1
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL - GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
6. 6.- 9. 6. 2019 / UCI NATIONS' CUP U23

Organisateur - Organiser : Jesenická cyklistická
Distance - 136 km Average speed -  42,44 km/hAfter Stage 1

COURSE DE LA PAIX U23 2019
GRAND PRIX PRIESSNITZ SPA

Rang
Rank

Dos
Bib

Nom Prénom
Last Name First Name

Equipe
Team

No lic UCI
UCI code

Temps
Time

Ecart
Gap

1 31 BISSEGGER Stefan SWITZERLAND 10010118393 3:12:16 -
2 154 GAMPER Patrick AUSTRIA 10010966236 3:12:23 :07
3 113 VAN DEN BERG Marijn NETHERLANDS 10015686904 3:12:25 :09
4 122 CAMPOS Francisco PORTUGAL 10010714238 3:12:33 :17
5 102 URIANSTAD Martin Bugge NORWAY 10015905354 3:12:34 :18
6 2 OTRUBA Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC 10015093079 3:12:36 :20
7 116 EEKHOFF Nils NETHERLANDS 10014842394 3:13:33 1:17
8 82 VERNON Ethan GREAT BRITAIN 10023821362 3:13:36 1:20
9 25 DALLA VALLE Nicolas ITALY 10014407009 3:13:36 1:20

10 52 BJERG Mikkel DENMARK 10015825936 3:13:37 1:21
11 105 LEKNESSUND Andreas NORWAY 10015502301 3:13:37 1:21
12 114 HOOLE Daan NETHERLANDS 10015508765 3:13:38 1:22
13 121 ALMEIDA João PORTUGAL 10010784057 3:13:38 1:22
14 81 BOSTOCK Matthew GREAT BRITAIN 10010172250 3:13:39 1:23
15 51 NIELSEN Stokbro Andreas DENMARK 10088487828 3:13:39 1:23
16 62 CHAMPOUSSIN Clément FRANCE 10009832346 3:13:40 1:24
17 35 FROLDEVAUX Robin SWITZERLAND 10010118494 3:13:40 1:24
18 54 KRON Andreas Lorentz DENMARK 10050032075 3:13:40 1:24
19 101 FOSS Tobias NORWAY 10011133661 3:13:40 1:24
20 16 FINKST Tilen SLOVENIA 10010969468 3:13:40 1:24
21 76 VAN WILDER Ilan BELGIUM 10016504128 3:13:40 1:24
22 93 HEIDEMANN Miguel GERMANY 10015766221 3:13:41 1:25
23 164 TRACZ Szymon POLAND 10015093281 3:13:41 1:25
24 115 VAN DEN BERG Lars NETHERLANDS 10014952229 3:13:41 1:25
25 55 HULGAARD Morten DENMARK 10015063171 3:13:41 1:25
26 72 MONIQUET Sylvain BELGIUM 10015290416 3:13:41 1:25
27 56 PALLESEN Jeppe Aaskov DENMARK 10016009327 3:13:42 1:26
28 151 GALL Felix AUSTRIA 10015092574 3:13:42 1:26
29 103 SLEEN Torjus NORWAY 10011231267 3:13:42 1:26
30 85 WALKER Joey GREAT BRITAIN 10009967944 3:13:42 1:26
31 33 THIEBAUD Valere SWITZERLAND 10014936566 3:13:42 1:26
32 71 DE PLUS Jasper BELGIUM 10014622631 3:13:42 1:26
33 32 EGGENBERG Roben SWITZERLAND 10016571725 3:13:43 1:27
34 3 KELEMEN Petr CZECH REPUBLIC 10047170272 3:13:43 1:27
35 106 ANDERSEN Idar NORWAY 10015906364 3:13:43 1:27
36 145 O'LOUGHLIN Michael IRELAND 10010176189 3:13:43 1:27
37 13 PRIMOZIC Jaka SLOVENIA 10014992241 3:13:43 1:27
38 83 FLYNN Sean GREAT BRITAIN 10023509346 3:13:43 1:27
39 176 GRIDCHIN Maxim KAZAKHSTAN 10036105505 3:13:43 1:27
40 142 O'MAHONY Darragh IRELAND 10089016274 3:13:43 1:27
41 11 JERMAN Ziga SLOVENIA 10014992039 3:13:43 1:27
42 96 PAKALSKI Henrik GERMANY 10015765514 3:13:44 1:28
43 152 GAMPER Florian AUSTRIA 10015329620 3:13:44 1:28
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL - GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
6. 6.- 9. 6. 2019 / UCI NATIONS' CUP U23

Organisateur - Organiser : Jesenická cyklistická
Distance - 136 km Average speed -  42,44 km/hAfter Stage 1

COURSE DE LA PAIX U23 2019
GRAND PRIX PRIESSNITZ SPA

Rang
Rank

Dos
Bib

Nom Prénom
Last Name First Name

Equipe
Team

No lic UCI
UCI code

Temps
Time

Ecart
Gap

44 144 CORKERY Dillon IRELAND 10017025096 3:13:44 1:28
45 95 HODAPP Johannes GERMANY 10015766524 3:13:44 1:28
46 74 VAN DER BEKEN Aaron BELGIUM 10016488869 3:13:45 1:29
47 111 MOBACH Jarno NETHERLANDS 10014918378 3:13:45 1:29
48 156 VERMEULEN Moran AUSTRIA 10035085284 3:13:45 1:29
49 123 MAGALHÃES Jorge PORTUGAL 10010675236 3:13:45 1:29
50 86 BALFOUR Stuart GREAT BRITAIN 10009968247 3:13:45 1:29
51 42 BERRADE FERNANDEZ Urko SPAIN 10042478506 3:13:45 1:29
52 23 ROMANO Francesco ITALY 10011133863 3:13:45 1:29
53 186 HONSA František VÝBĚR ČECH A MORAVY 10047236051 3:13:45 1:29
54 174 BAYEMBAYEV Olzhas KAZAKHSTAN 10015868776 3:13:45 1:29
55 66 RONDEAU Fabien FRANCE 10014829866 3:13:45 1:29
56 26 COLNAGHI Luca ITALY 10015513920 3:13:46 1:30
57 112 VAN DER TUUK Danny NETHERLANDS 10015598590 3:13:46 1:30
58 24 SAVINI Daniel ITALY 10014429843 3:13:46 1:30
59 14 CEMAZAR Nik SLOVENIA 10015332246 3:13:46 1:30
60 155 KIERNER Florian AUSTRIA 10015765110 3:13:46 1:30
61 46 ROPERO MOLINA Alejandro SPAIN 10015668514 3:13:46 1:30
62 104 HVIDEBERG Jonas NORWAY 10015502604 3:13:46 1:30
63 65 PRODHOMME Nicolas FRANCE 10014219069 3:13:47 1:31
64 75 VANSEVENANT Mauri BELGIUM 10015422778 3:13:47 1:31
65 185 TYRPEKL Karel VÝBĚR ČECH A MORAVY 10047918081 3:13:47 1:31
66 94 PETER Jannis GERMANY 10036443082 3:13:47 1:31
67 125 MOTA Guilherme PORTUGAL 10044811354 3:13:47 1:31
68 61 BOILEAU Alan FRANCE 10015837454 3:13:47 1:31
69 165 MURIAS Jakub POLAND 10015092978 3:13:47 1:31
70 184 ŘEPA Vojtěch VÝBĚR ČECH A MORAVY 10047420553 3:13:47 1:31
71 153 GAMPER Mario AUSTRIA 10015332549 3:13:47 1:31
72 134 STEPANOV Andrei RUSSIA 10015848063 3:13:47 1:31
73 173 MARUKHIN Daniil KAZAKHSTAN 10016283856 3:13:47 1:31
74 91 GEßNER Jakob GERMANY 10036440658 3:13:48 1:32
75 63 DOLEATTO Aurélien FRANCE 10014621318 3:13:48 1:32
76 5 JAKOUBEK Tomáš CZECH REPUBLIC 10047443690 3:13:48 1:32
77 163 PĘKALA Piotr POLAND 10015064686 3:13:48 1:32
78 172 ULYSBAYEV Dinmukhammed KAZAKHSTAN 10015080450 3:13:48 1:32
79 146 MCDUNPHY Conn IRELAND 10089017082 3:13:48 1:32
80 124 CARVALHO Gonçalo PORTUGAL 10009993307 3:13:48 1:32
81 92 ADAMIETZ Johannes GERMANY 10015141781 3:13:48 1:32
82 44 ETXEBERRIA ZAFRA Asier SPAIN 10042478708 3:13:48 1:32
83 1 VACEK Karel CZECH REPUBLIC 10034725677 3:13:48 1:32
84 143 STENSON Adam IRELAND 10010186600 3:13:49 1:33
85 182 PROCHÁZKA Michal VÝBĚR ČECH A MORAVY 10016304872 3:13:49 1:33
86 133 SHERSTNEV Timofei RUSSIA 10015338310 3:13:49 1:33
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL - GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
6. 6.- 9. 6. 2019 / UCI NATIONS' CUP U23

Organisateur - Organiser : Jesenická cyklistická
Distance - 136 km Average speed -  42,44 km/hAfter Stage 1

COURSE DE LA PAIX U23 2019
GRAND PRIX PRIESSNITZ SPA

Rang
Rank

Dos
Bib

Nom Prénom
Last Name First Name

Equipe
Team

No lic UCI
UCI code

Temps
Time

Ecart
Gap

87 132 KUGAEVSKI Gleb RUSSIA 10034919374 3:13:50 1:34
88 12 PRAH Aljaž SLOVENIA 10017647112 3:13:50 1:34
89 36 BÖGLI Jonathan SWITZERLAND 10016554446 3:13:50 1:34
90 15 HOCEVAR Kristjan SLOVENIA 10017629025 3:13:50 1:34
91 135 KAZANOV Evgeny RUSSIA 10015079844 3:13:50 1:34
92 6 KAŠPAR Jan CZECH REPUBLIC 10023567344 3:13:51 1:35
93 126 SILVA Afonso PORTUGAL 10044439522 3:13:51 1:35
94 21 MONACO Alessandro ITALY 10014968191 3:13:52 1:36
95 175 NIYAZOV Bolat KAZAKHSTAN 10036104592 3:13:52 1:36
96 171 NURLYKHASSYM Nurbergen KAZAKHSTAN 10036104895 3:13:52 1:36
97 73 THOMAS Nicolas BELGIUM 10026558378 3:13:52 1:36
98 41 AGIRRE EGAÑA Jon SPAIN 10042381506 3:13:53 1:37
99 136 FOKIN Mikhail RUSSIA 10014388417 3:13:54 1:38

100 43 CUADRADO RUIZ DE GAUNA Unai SPAIN 10041703213 3:13:54 1:38
101 181 ROTTER Michal VÝBĚR ČECH A MORAVY 10023561886 3:13:54 1:38
102 53 JØRGENSEN Mathias Norsgaard DENMARK 10010973714 3:13:59 1:43
103 4 SEDLÁČEK Vojtěch CZECH REPUBLIC 10015477847 3:14:05 1:49
104 183 DOLEŽAL Adam VÝBĚR ČECH A MORAVY 10023479539 3:14:07 1:51
105 22 SMARZARO Daniel ITALY 10009372002 3:14:13 1:57
106 162 BOGUSŁAWSKI Marceli POLAND 10009547511 3:16:15 3:59
107 64 LOUVEL Matis FRANCE 10015601220 3:16:15 3:59
108 161 KOSTAŃSKI Mateusz POLAND 10015849174 3:17:20 5:04
109 131 SIDOROV Igor RUSSIA 10034928266 3:17:51 5:35
110 34 AEBI Antoine SWITZERLAND 10010791333 3:20:09 7:53
111 84 CALVERT Charley GREAT BRITAIN 10023969185 3:28:36 16:20
112 45 SERRANO ALVAREZ Alberto SPAIN 10038153821 3:28:56 16:40
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MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR - MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION

6. 6.- 9. 6. 2019 / UCI NATIONS' CUP U23

Organisateur - Organiser : Jesenická cyklistická

Distance - 134 km After stage 1 Average speed -  42,27 km/h

COURSE DE LA PAIX U23 2019
GRAND PRIX PRIESSNITZ SPA

Dos
Bib

Nom Prénom
Last Name First Name

Pts
Pts

1. GPM

1 14 CEMAZAR Nik 5

2 146 MCDUNPHY Conn 4

3 104 HVIDEBERG Jonas 3

4 124 CARVALHO Gonçalo 2

5 115 VAN DEN BERG Lars 1

2. GPM

1 113 VAN DEN BERG Marijn 5

2 102 URIANSTAD Martin Bugge 4

3 154 GAMPER Patrick 3

4 122 CAMPOS Francisco 2

5 53 JØRGENSEN Mathias Norsgaard 1

3. GPM

1 102 URIANSTAD Martin Bugge 5

2 113 VAN DEN BERG Marijn 4

3 154 GAMPER Patrick 3

4 122 CAMPOS Francisco 2

5 2 OTRUBA Jakub 1

GENERAL TOTAL

1 113 VAN DEN BERG Marijn 9

2 102 URIANSTAD Martin Bugge 9

3 154 GAMPER Patrick 6

4 14 CEMAZAR Nik 5

5 122 CAMPOS Francisco 4

6 146 MCDUNPHY Conn 4

7 104 HVIDEBERG Jonas 3

8 124 CARVALHO Gonçalo 2

9 2 OTRUBA Jakub 1

10 115 VAN DEN BERG Lars 1

11 53 JØRGENSEN Mathias Norsgaard 1
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CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS - POINTS CLASSIFICATION

6. 6.- 9. 6. 2019 / UCI NATIONS' CUP U23

Organisateur - Organiser : Jesenická cyklistická

Distance - 134 km After Stage 1 Average speed -  42,27 km/h

COURSE DE LA PAIX U23 2019
GRAND PRIX PRIESSNITZ SPA

Dos
Bib

Nom Prénom
Last Name First Name

Pts
Pts

Finish of stage

1 31 BISSEGGER Stefan 25

2 113 VAN DEN BERG Marijn 20

3 122 CAMPOS Francisco 16

4 102 URIANSTAD Martin Bugge 14

5 154 GAMPER Patrick 12

6 2 OTRUBA Jakub 10

7 116 EEKHOFF Nils 9

8 81 BOSTOCK Matthew 8

9 152 GAMPER Florian 7

10 25 DALLA VALLE Nicolas 6

11 51 NIELSEN Stokbro Andreas 5

12 35 FROLDEVAUX Robin 4

13 95 HODAPP Johannes 3

14 26 COLNAGHI Luca 2

15 23 ROMANO Francesco 1

Sprint 1

Sprint 2

GENERAL TOTAL

1 31 BISSEGGER Stefan 25

2 113 VAN DEN BERG Marijn 20

3 122 CAMPOS Francisco 16

4 102 URIANSTAD Martin Bugge 14

5 154 GAMPER Patrick 12

6 2 OTRUBA Jakub 10

7 116 EEKHOFF Nils 9

8 81 BOSTOCK Matthew 8

9 152 GAMPER Florian 7

10 25 DALLA VALLE Nicolas 6

11 51 NIELSEN Stokbro Andreas 5

12 35 FROLDEVAUX Robin 4

13 95 HODAPP Johannes 3

14 26 COLNAGHI Luca 2

15 23 ROMANO Francesco 1
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CLASS. GEN. DES JEUNES - BEST YOUNG GEN. CLASS.
6. 6.- 9. 6. 2019 / UCI NATIONS' CUP U23

Organisateur - Organiser : Jesenická cyklistická
Distance - 136 km Average speed -  42,44 km/hAfter Stage 1

COURSE DE LA PAIX U23 2019
GRAND PRIX PRIESSNITZ SPA

Rang
Rank

Dos
Bib

Nom Prénom
Last Name First Name

Equipe
Team

No lic UCI
UCI code

Temps
Time

Ecart
Gap

1 113 VAN DEN BERG Marijn NETHERLANDS 10015686904 3:12:25 -
2 102 URIANSTAD Martin Bugge NORWAY 10015905354 3:12:34 :09
3 82 VERNON Ethan GREAT BRITAIN 10023821362 3:13:36 1:11
4 105 LEKNESSUND Andreas NORWAY 10015502301 3:13:37 1:12
5 114 HOOLE Daan NETHERLANDS 10015508765 3:13:38 1:13
6 76 VAN WILDER Ilan BELGIUM 10016504128 3:13:40 1:15
7 33 THIEBAUD Valere SWITZERLAND 10014936566 3:13:42 1:17
8 32 EGGENBERG Roben SWITZERLAND 10016571725 3:13:43 1:18
9 3 KELEMEN Petr CZECH REPUBLIC 10047170272 3:13:43 1:18

10 106 ANDERSEN Idar NORWAY 10015906364 3:13:43 1:18
11 83 FLYNN Sean GREAT BRITAIN 10023509346 3:13:43 1:18
12 176 GRIDCHIN Maxim KAZAKHSTAN 10036105505 3:13:43 1:18
13 96 PAKALSKI Henrik GERMANY 10015765514 3:13:44 1:19
14 152 GAMPER Florian AUSTRIA 10015329620 3:13:44 1:19
15 144 CORKERY Dillon IRELAND 10017025096 3:13:44 1:19
16 95 HODAPP Johannes GERMANY 10015766524 3:13:44 1:19
17 74 VAN DER BEKEN Aaron BELGIUM 10016488869 3:13:45 1:20
18 186 HONSA František VÝBĚR ČECH A MORAVY 10047236051 3:13:45 1:20
19 174 BAYEMBAYEV Olzhas KAZAKHSTAN 10015868776 3:13:45 1:20
20 26 COLNAGHI Luca ITALY 10015513920 3:13:46 1:21
21 112 VAN DER TUUK Danny NETHERLANDS 10015598590 3:13:46 1:21
22 14 CEMAZAR Nik SLOVENIA 10015332246 3:13:46 1:21
23 155 KIERNER Florian AUSTRIA 10015765110 3:13:46 1:21
24 104 HVIDEBERG Jonas NORWAY 10015502604 3:13:46 1:21
25 75 VANSEVENANT Mauri BELGIUM 10015422778 3:13:47 1:22
26 185 TYRPEKL Karel VÝBĚR ČECH A MORAVY 10047918081 3:13:47 1:22
27 94 PETER Jannis GERMANY 10036443082 3:13:47 1:22
28 125 MOTA Guilherme PORTUGAL 10044811354 3:13:47 1:22
29 61 BOILEAU Alan FRANCE 10015837454 3:13:47 1:22
30 184 ŘEPA Vojtěch VÝBĚR ČECH A MORAVY 10047420553 3:13:47 1:22
31 153 GAMPER Mario AUSTRIA 10015332549 3:13:47 1:22
32 134 STEPANOV Andrei RUSSIA 10015848063 3:13:47 1:22
33 173 MARUKHIN Daniil KAZAKHSTAN 10016283856 3:13:47 1:22
34 91 GEßNER Jakob GERMANY 10036440658 3:13:48 1:23
35 5 JAKOUBEK Tomáš CZECH REPUBLIC 10047443690 3:13:48 1:23
36 1 VACEK Karel CZECH REPUBLIC 10034725677 3:13:48 1:23
37 182 PROCHÁZKA Michal VÝBĚR ČECH A MORAVY 10016304872 3:13:49 1:24
38 133 SHERSTNEV Timofei RUSSIA 10015338310 3:13:49 1:24
39 132 KUGAEVSKI Gleb RUSSIA 10034919374 3:13:50 1:25
40 36 BÖGLI Jonathan SWITZERLAND 10016554446 3:13:50 1:25
41 15 HOCEVAR Kristjan SLOVENIA 10017629025 3:13:50 1:25
42 6 KAŠPAR Jan CZECH REPUBLIC 10023567344 3:13:51 1:26
43 126 SILVA Afonso PORTUGAL 10044439522 3:13:51 1:26
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CLASS. GEN. DES JEUNES - BEST YOUNG GEN. CLASS.
6. 6.- 9. 6. 2019 / UCI NATIONS' CUP U23

Organisateur - Organiser : Jesenická cyklistická
Distance - 136 km Average speed -  42,44 km/hAfter Stage 1

COURSE DE LA PAIX U23 2019
GRAND PRIX PRIESSNITZ SPA

Rang
Rank

Dos
Bib

Nom Prénom
Last Name First Name

Equipe
Team

No lic UCI
UCI code

Temps
Time

Ecart
Gap

44 175 NIYAZOV Bolat KAZAKHSTAN 10036104592 3:13:52 1:27
45 171 NURLYKHASSYM Nurbergen KAZAKHSTAN 10036104895 3:13:52 1:27
46 181 ROTTER Michal VÝBĚR ČECH A MORAVY 10023561886 3:13:54 1:29
47 53 JØRGENSEN Mathias Norsgaard DENMARK 10010973714 3:13:59 1:34
48 4 SEDLÁČEK Vojtěch CZECH REPUBLIC 10015477847 3:14:05 1:40
49 183 DOLEŽAL Adam VÝBĚR ČECH A MORAVY 10023479539 3:14:07 1:42
50 64 LOUVEL Matis FRANCE 10015601220 3:16:15 3:50
51 161 KOSTAŃSKI Mateusz POLAND 10015849174 3:17:20 4:55
52 131 SIDOROV Igor RUSSIA 10034928266 3:17:51 5:26
53 84 CALVERT Charley GREAT BRITAIN 10023969185 3:28:36 16:11
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CLASS. GEN. PAR EQUIPE - GEN. TEAM CLASS.
6. 6.- 9. 6. 2019 / UCI NATIONS' CUP U23

Organisateur - Organiser : Jesenická cyklistická
Distance - 136 km Average speed -  42,44 km/hAfter Stage1

COURSE DE LA PAIX U23 2019
GRAND PRIX PRIESSNITZ SPA

Rang
Rank

Equipe
Team

Temps
Time

Ecart
Gap

1. NETHERLANDS 9:39:44 -
2. SWITZERLAND 2 9:39:51 :07
3. NORWAY 2 9:39:51 :07
4. AUSTRIA 3 9:39:55 :11
5. PORTUGAL 8 9:40:02 :18
6. CZECH REPUBLIC 9 9:40:10 :26
7. GREAT BRITAIN 5 9:40:56 1:12
8. DENMARK 5 9:40:56 1:12
9. ITALY 3 9:41:04 1:20

10. BELGIUM 2 9:41:05 1:21
11. POLAND 2 9:41:06 1:22
12. SLOVENIA 2 9:41:08 1:24
13. GERMANY 2 9:41:10 1:26
14. FRANCE 2 9:41:10 1:26
15. IRELAND 1 9:41:12 1:28
16. KAZAKHSTAN 9:41:17 1:33
17. VÝBĚR ČECH A MORAVY 9:41:20 1:36
18. SPAIN 9:41:20 1:36
19. RUSSIA 9:41:27 1:43
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TEAM CAR ORDER

6. 6.- 9. 6. 2019 / UCI NATIONS' CUP U23

Organisateur - Organiser : Jesenická Cyklistická

FOR STAGE 2

COURSE DE LA PAIX U23 2019
GRAND PRIX PRIESSNITZ SPA

1 SWITZERLAND
2 AUSTRIA
3 NETHERLANDS
4 PORTUGAL
5 NORWAY
6 CZECH REPUBLIC
7 GREAT BRITAIN
8 ITALY
9 DENMARK

10 FRANCE
11 SLOVENIA
12 BELGIUM
13 GERMANY
14 POLAND
15 IRELAND
16 KAZAKHSTAN
17 SPAIN
18 VÝBĚR ČECH A MORAVY
19 RUSSIA

UDIK
Textové pole
Comunique of the Commissaire's PanelUCI reg art. 2.12.007.8.3 Throwing of objects in a careless of dangerous manner onto the road of spectators:Rider 53 JORGENSEN Mathias Norsgaard 10010973714: fine 50,- CHF                          Holders of jerseys             Wearers of jerseysGeneral clasification     31 BISSEGGER Stefan            31 BISSEGGER StefanPoint clasification       31 BISSEGGER Stefan           122 CAMPOS FranciscoMouintain clasification  113 VAN DEN BERG Marijn        113 VAN DEN BERG MarijnBest young rider         113 VAN DEN BERG Marijn        102 URIANSTAD Martin BuggeBest Czech rider           2 OTRUBA Jakub                 2 OTRUBA Jakub


